
The Bergo horizontal under-counter L-profile handle
is designed for modern and contemporary kitchen
furniture. This aluminium spacer provides a sleek "
no handle" look. The Bergo L-profile handle for 
base cabinets offers an aesthetic and creative 
furniture solution.  

 
 

HORIZONTAL PROFILE HANDLE
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Description
Material:

Area of Application:

Aluminium

Under the countertop

Item ID No.
Finish/Colour

Black

Grey

Brushed Brass

Length

mm

3000

5500

3000

5500

3000

5500

Cat. No.

BG-151.15.040
BG-151.15.041

BG-151.15.030
BG-151.15.031

BG-151.15.110
BG-151.15.111

Thickness

mm

18

18

18

18

18

18

BG-158.15.040
BG-158.15.030
BG-158.15.110
BG-183.15.040
BG-183.15.030
BG-183.15.110

Cat. No.

To be ordered separately

Finish/Colour

Black

Grey

Brushed Brass

Black

Grey

Brushed Brass

Black

Grey

Brushed Brass

BG-150.15.000
BG-182.15.000

Items

End Caps

External Corner

Internal Corner

Connector Screws

90° Connector

Material

Zinc alloy

Iron

BG-184.15.040
BG-184.15.030
BG-184.15.110
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Installation


