

The Bergo horizontal under-counter L-profile handle is designed for modern and contemporary kitchen furniture. This aluminium spacer provides a sleek "no handle" look. The Bergo L-profile handle for base cabinets offers an aesthetic and creative furniture solution.



### Description

**Material:** Aluminium

**Area of Application:** Under the countertop

### Item ID No.

Finish/Colour	Thickness mm	Length mm	Cat. No.
Black	18	3000	<b>BG-151.15.040</b>
	18	5500	<b>BG-151.15.041</b>
Grey	18	3000	<b>BG-151.15.030</b>
	18	5500	<b>BG-151.15.031</b>
Brushed Brass	18	3000	<b>BG-151.15.110</b>
	18	5500	<b>BG-151.15.111</b>

### To be ordered separately

Items	Material	Finish/Colour	Cat. No.
End Caps		Black	<b>BG-158.15.040</b>
		Grey	<b>BG-158.15.030</b>
External Corner	Zinc alloy	Brushed Brass	<b>BG-158.15.110</b>
		Black	<b>BG-183.15.040</b>
Internal Corner		Grey	<b>BG-183.15.030</b>
		Brushed Brass	<b>BG-183.15.110</b>
		Black	<b>BG-184.15.040</b>
90° Connector	Iron	Grey	<b>BG-184.15.030</b>
		Brushed Brass	<b>BG-184.15.110</b>
Connector Screws			<b>BG-150.15.000</b>
			<b>BG-182.15.000</b>

### Installation

